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�sterreichisches Tischte��is TOP U11 u�d U17 

Sa�stag+ 10� De�e�ber u�d S,��tag+ 11� De�e�ber 2022 

U17 Ei��e� �-���ich 

1� HO�D T�bias (STTTV) 

2� WYSS Stepha� (WTTV) 

3� S#ERBI() Patric+ ((�TTV) 

4� HABER� Sebastia� (STTTV) 

5� D/R A0exa�der (STTV) 

6� STIFT �i��e0 (WTTV) 

7� DOBRETSBERGER Pau0 (WTTV) 

8� #AHOFER A�t�� (WTTV) 

9� ACI8OVIC Si9�� (STTV) 

10� WI�D�I(G E9i0i� (STTTV) 

U17 Ei��e� weib�ich 

1� D/R ;u0ia (STTV) 

2� S#ERBI() (i�a ((�TTV) 

3� FUCHS E0i�a (BTTV) 

4� �YTVY( 8ariia (STTTV) 

5� HE((I(G ;e��ifer ((�TTV) 

6� 8ITAR Da�ie0a (STTTV) 

7� TA(G Va�essa (WTTV) 

8� A�EXA(DRU D�r�theea (STTTV) 

9� TABORS#Y �ara ((�TTV) 

10� FUCHS ;u0ia ((�TTV) 

U11 Ei��e� 

1� Su�g CHE( (WTTV) 

2� ��uis FEGER� ((�TTV) 

3� #evi� Wi00ia9 CHUE (WTTV) 

4� T�99y WA(G ((�TTV) 

5� ;i99y WA(G ((�TTV 

6� �ara@S�phie HER8A(( (STTTV) 

7� Fe0ix �IU (O�TTV) 

8� E0ias DEUTSCH (STTTV) 

9� (i+ita RU)I( (STTTV) 

10� 8ar+us E((ER (STTV) 

11� The� 8I#�I( (STTV) 

12� T�bias TEUSCH�ER (STTTV) 

13� Ada9 G�EVA(A# ((�TTV) 

14� �aure�A (OVA#@STEI(ER (#TTV) 

15� ;��as SPA(SCHE� (#TTV) 
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U11 Einzel

Vorrunde Gruppe A
U11 Einzel
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Fegerl Louis NÖTTV  7  0 14  1

Liu Felix OÖTTV  5  2 12  3

Novak - Steiner Laurenz KTTV  1  6  8  7

Ruzin Nikita STTTV  3  4 10  5 SV: 4:5

Deutsch Elias STTTV  3  4 10  4 SV: 5:3

Chue Kevin William WTTV  6  1 13  2

Enner Markus STTV  3  4 10  6 SV: 3:4

Glevanak Adam NÖTTV  0  7  7  8
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Vorrunde Gruppe B
U11 Einzel
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Chen Sung WTTV  6  0 12  1

Miklin Theo STTV  1  5  7  5 SV: 4:3

Wang Jimmy NÖTTV  3  3  9  4

Teuschler Tobias STTTV  1  5  7  6 SV: 5:4

Hermann Lara-Sophie STTTV  4  2 10  3

Wang Tommy NÖTTV  5  1 11  2

Spanschel Jonas KTTV  1  5  7  7 SV: 3:5
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U11 Einzel - Platz 1-4

3:2 (-9,5,-6,4,5)

Fegerl Louis

Chen Sung

Chen Sung
3:0 (6,6,5)

Fegerl Louis
NÖTTV

Wang Tommy
NÖTTV

3:1 (8,4,-7,3)

Chue Kevin William
WTTV

Chen Sung
WTTV

3:0 (3,9,8)

Wang Tommy

Chue Kevin William
Chue Kevin William

U11 Einzel - Platz 5-8

3:1 (-3,9,4,10)

Wang Jimmy

Hermann Lara-Sophie

Wang Jimmy
3:1 (9,9,-9,8)

Liu Felix
OÖTTV

Wang Jimmy
NÖTTV

3:1 (10,-14,10,8)

Deutsch Elias
STTTV

Hermann Lara-Sophie
STTTV

3:2 (-7,6,3,-1,7)

Liu Felix

Deutsch Elias
Liu Felix
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U11 Einzel - Platz 9-12

3:2 (7,-5,7,-12,6)

Ruzin Nikita

Enner Markus

Ruzin Nikita
3:1 (1,-5,9,8)

Ruzin Nikita
STTTV

Teuschler Tobias
STTTV

3:2 (-9,7,9,-10,9)

Enner Markus
STTV

Miklin Theo
STTV

3:0 (6,6,7)

Teuschler Tobias

Miklin Theo
Miklin Theo

U11 Einzel - Platz 13-15

3:2 (-10,-9,9,5,10)

Novak - Steiner Laurenz

Glevanak Adam

Glevanak Adam

Novak - Steiner Laurenz
KTTV

3:1 (7,9,-3,9)

Glevanak Adam
NÖTTV

Spanschel Jonas
KTTV

U17 Einzel männlich

U17 Einzel männlich
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Wildling Emilio STTTV  0  9  9 10

Hold Tobias STTTV  9  0 18  1

Dür Alexander STTV  5  4 14  5

Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Stift Lionel WTTV  4  5 13  6

Wyss Stephan WTTV  7  2 16  2

Kahofer Anton WTTV  3  6 12  8

Dobretsberger Paul WTTV  3  6 12  7

Acimovic Simon STTV  1  8 10  9

Haberl Sebastian STTTV  6  3 15  4
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Endreihung: U17 Einzel männlich

 1.  Hold Tobias (STTTV) U17/1

 2.  Wyss Stephan (WTTV) U17/2

 3.  Skerbinz Patrick (NÖTTV) U15/2

 4.  Haberl Sebastian (STTTV) U17/2

 5.  Dür Alexander (STTV) U17/1

 6.  Stift Lionel (WTTV) U17/1

 7.  Dobretsberger Paul (WTTV) U17/1

 8.  Kahofer Anton (WTTV) U17/2

 9.  Acimovic Simon (STTV) U17/1

10.  Wildling Emilio (STTTV) U17/1
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U17 Einzel weiblich

U17 Einzel weiblich
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Lytvyn Mariia STTTV  7  2 16  4 SV: 3:5

Mitar Daniela STTTV  4  5 13  6

Fuchs Elina BTTV  7  2 16  3 SV: 5:5

Tang Vanessa WTTV  3  6 12  7

Skerbinz Nina NÖTTV  7  2 16  2 SV: 5:3

Fuchs Julia NÖTTV  0  9  9 10

Henning Jennifer NÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Taborsky Lara NÖTTV  1  8 10  9

Dür Julia STTV  8  1 17  1

Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV  3  6 12  8
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Endreihung: U17 Einzel weiblich

 1.  Dür Julia (STTV) U15/1

 2.  Skerbinz Nina (NÖTTV) U15/1

 3.  Fuchs Elina (BTTV) U15/1

 4.  Lytvyn Mariia (STTTV) U13/2

 5.  Henning Jennifer (NÖTTV) U17/2

 6.  Mitar Daniela (STTTV) U17/2

 7.  Tang Vanessa (WTTV) U13/2

 8.  Alexandru Dorotheea (STTTV)U15/2

 9.  Taborsky Lara (NÖTTV) U17/2

10.  Fuchs Julia (NÖTTV) U15/2


